
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  T1   Kent State 300  281       581  +5 
1  T1   Eastern Michigan  294  287       581  +5 
3  3   Toledo 303  294       597  +21 
8  4   Akron, U. of 311  287       598  +22 

T5  5   Bowling Green State 307  295       602  +26 
7  T6   Ohio  310  293       603  +27 
4  T6   Miami University(OH) 306  297       603  +27 

T5  8   Ball State  307  297       604  +28 
9  9   Northern Illinois  320  289       609  +33 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 1   Duncan McNeill  Toledo  71  68       139  -5   
T2 2   Gisli Sveinbergsson  Kent State  71  71       142  -2   
T5 T3   CJ Jones  Ball State  74  70       144  E   
4 T3   Will Kurtz  Kent State  73  71       144  E   

T5 5   Zach Sudinsky  Eastern Michigan  74  71       145  +1   
1 T6   Cougar Collins  Eastern Michigan  70  76       146  +2   

T22 T6   Ty Celone  Eastern Michigan  78  68       146  +2   
T5 T6   Beau Breault  Eastern Michigan  74  72       146  +2   
T18 T9   Beau Bayerl  Akron, U. of  77  71       148  +4   
T22 T9   Chris Doody  Kent State  78  70       148  +4   
T22 T9   Bjarki Petursson  Kent State  78  70       148  +4   
T10 T9   Salvador Rocha  Northern Illinois  75  73       148  +4   
T18 T13   Ignacio Puente  Akron, U. of  77  72       149  +5   
T10 T13   Charlie Nikitas  Miami University(OH)  75  74       149  +5   
T10 T13   Timothy Wiseman  Ball State  75  74       149  +5   
T22 T13   Zach Crawford  Ohio  78  71       149  +5   
T5 T13   Pablo Heredia Iglesias  Bowling Green State  74  75       149  +5   
T33 T18   Cam Solomon  Miami University(OH)  80  70       150  +6   
T5 T18   Brian Ohr  Miami University(OH)  74  76       150  +6   
T10 T18   Zach Mandry  Ohio  75  75       150  +6   
T30 T18   Elliott Grayson  Akron, U. of  79  71       150  +6   
T22 T22   Fabian Sundén  Akron, U. of  78  73       151  +7   
T30 T22   Grant Godfrey  Toledo  79  72       151  +7   
T18 T22   Noah Firestone  Bowling Green State  77  74       151  +7   
T22 T22   Rodrigue Vie  Bowling Green State  78  73       151  +7   
T10 T26   Rasmus Broholt Lind  Toledo  75  77       152  +8   
T10 T26   Tanner Johnson  Ohio  75  77       152  +8   
T16 T26   Zack Mason  Eastern Michigan  76  76       152  +8   
T16 T29   Joey Ranieri  Ball State  76  77       153  +9   
T33 T29   Trey Walker  Bowling Green State  80  73       153  +9   
T18 T31   Jack Mortell  Miami University(OH)  77  77       154  +10   
T22 T31   Nick Hofland  Bowling Green State  78  76       154  +10   
T30 T31   Tommy Dunsire  Northern Illinois  79  75       154  +10   
41 T31   Thomas DeMarco  Northern Illinois  84  70       154  +10   

T37 T31   Paul Schlimm  Northern Illinois  82  72       154  +10   
T22 T36   Muhd Afif  Toledo  78  77       155  +11   
T37 T36   Austin Dyson  Ohio  82  73       155  +11   
T37 T38   Keegan Bronnenberg  Ball State  82  76       158  +14   
T33 T38   David Amm  Toledo  80  78       158  +14   
40 40   Mitchell McFarland  Akron, U. of  83  76       159  +15   
36 41   Jack Ebner  Miami University(OH)  81  80       161  +17   

42   Josh Gilkison  Kent State  70       70  -2   
T43   Ben Sattler  Ohio  74       74  +2   
T43   Matt Cholod  Northern Illinois  74       74  +2   

45   Yianni Kostouros  Ball State  79       79  +7 
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

T1  Kent State 300 281 581 +5
T1  Eastern Michigan  294 287 581 +5
3  Toledo 303 294 597 +21
4  Akron, U. of 311 287 598 +22
5  Bowling Green State 307 295 602 +26
T6  Ohio  310 293 603 +27
T6  Miami University(OH) 306 297 603 +27
8  Ball State  307 297 604 +28
9  Northern Illinois  320 289 609 +33

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Duncan McNeill  Toledo 71  68  139  -5 
2    Gisli Sveinbergsson  Kent State 71  71  142  -2 
T3    CJ Jones  Ball State  74  70  144  E 
T3    Will Kurtz  Kent State 73  71  144  E 
5    Zach Sudinsky  Eastern Michigan  74  71  145  +1 
T6    Beau Breault  Eastern Michigan  74  72  146  +2 
T6    Ty Celone  Eastern Michigan  78  68  146  +2 
T6    Cougar Collins  Eastern Michigan  70  76  146  +2 
T9    Beau Bayerl  Akron, U. of 77  71  148  +4 
T9    Chris Doody  Kent State 78  70  148  +4 
T9    Bjarki Petursson  Kent State 78  70  148  +4 
T9    Salvador Rocha  Northern Illinois  75  73  148  +4 
T13    Zach Crawford  Ohio  78  71  149  +5 
T13    Pablo Heredia Iglesias  Bowling Green State 74  75  149  +5 
T13    Charlie Nikitas  Miami University(OH) 75  74  149  +5 
T13    Ignacio Puente  Akron, U. of 77  72  149  +5 
T13    Timothy Wiseman  Ball State  75  74  149  +5 
T18    Elliott Grayson  Akron, U. of 79  71  150  +6 
T18    Zach Mandry  Ohio  75  75  150  +6 
T18    Brian Ohr  Miami University(OH) 74  76  150  +6 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Mid-American Conf. Golf Champ.
Club Walden
Aurora, OH 

2019 MAC Championships 
Dates: Apr 27 - Apr 28 



Mid-American Conf. Golf Champ.
Club Walden
Aurora, OH 

2019 MAC Championships 
Dates: Apr 27 - Apr 28 

Teams with Players - Round 2

T1 Kent State +5 300 281 581

2 Gisli Sveinbergsson -2 71 71 142
T3 Will Kurtz E 73 71 144
T9 Chris Doody +4 78 70 148
T9 Bjarki Petursson +4 78 70 148
42 Josh Gilkison -2 70 70

T1 Eastern Michigan +5 294 287 581

5 Zach Sudinsky +1 74 71 145
T6 Cougar Collins +2 70 76 146
T6 Ty Celone +2 78 68 146
T6 Beau Breault +2 74 72 146

T26 Zack Mason +8 76 76 152

3 Toledo +21 303 294 597

1 Duncan McNeill -5 71 68 139
T22 Grant Godfrey +7 79 72 151
T26 Rasmus Broholt Lind +8 75 77 152
T36 Muhd Afif +11 78 77 155
T38 David Amm +14 80 78 158

4 Akron, U. of +22 311 287 598

T9 Beau Bayerl +4 77 71 148
T13 Ignacio Puente +5 77 72 149
T18 Elliott Grayson +6 79 71 150
T22 Fabian Sundén +7 78 73 151

40 Mitchell McFarland +15 83 76 159

5 Bowling Green State +26 307 295 602

T13 Pablo Heredia Iglesias +5 74 75 149
T22 Noah Firestone +7 77 74 151
T22 Rodrigue Vie +7 78 73 151
T29 Trey Walker +9 80 73 153
T31 Nick Hofland +10 78 76 154

T6 Ohio +27 310 293 603

T13 Zach Crawford +5 78 71 149
T18 Zach Mandry +6 75 75 150
T26 Tanner Johnson +8 75 77 152
T36 Austin Dyson +11 82 73 155
T43 Ben Sattler +2 74 74

T6 Miami University(OH) +27 306 297 603

T13 Charlie Nikitas +5 75 74 149
T18 Cam Solomon +6 80 70 150
T18 Brian Ohr +6 74 76 150
T31 Jack Mortell +10 77 77 154

41 Jack Ebner +17 81 80 161

8 Ball State +28 307 297 604

T3 CJ Jones E 74 70 144
T13 Timothy Wiseman +5 75 74 149
T29 Joey Ranieri +9 76 77 153
T38 Keegan Bronnenberg +14 82 76 158

45 Yianni Kostouros +7 79 79

9 Northern Illinois +33 320 289 609

T9 Salvador Rocha +4 75 73 148
T31 Tommy Dunsire +10 79 75 154
T31 Thomas DeMarco +10 84 70 154
T31 Paul Schlimm +10 82 72 154
T43 Matt Cholod +2 74 74

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 


	Rd 2 Team Leaderboard
	Rd 2 Player Leaderboard
	Top 20 Rd 2
	Rd 2 Team with Players

